

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P. Nos.3003 & 3020 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	17.10.2025	<u>PSK, J</u> Counsel for petitioners : Mr. G.Narender Raj. Counsel for respondent : Mr. S.V.S. Chowdary. Post these cases on 07.11.2025. The interim relief granted earlier shall stand extended till then. PSK, J GSD	Transferred to I.O. Folder before corrections.